Cylinda Indbygningsmikroovn IM 91M RFS

Ovnrum liter
Mikrobglgeeffekt
Roterende tallerken
Farve

Tallerkenens diameter
Varmluft
Dampfunktion
Dgrheengsling
Display
Timerfunktion

Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde
Indbygningshgjde
Indbygningsbredde
Indbygningsdybde
Veegt

Grillfunktion
Automatiske programmer
Sikkerhedsenhed
Betjeningspanel, type

EAN nummer

22

750 W

Ja

Rustfri stal
250 mm

Nej

Nej
Venstrehaengslet
Ja

Ja

382 mm

595 mm

320 mm

362 mm

560 mm

300 mm
20,2 kg

Nej

Ja
Bgrnesikring
Knapper
7392186307435



